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Band 5,UL Channel  20643,UL Frequency  848.3,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 5,UL Channel  20643,UL Frequency  848.3,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 5,UL Channel  20415,UL Frequency  825.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 5,UL Channel  20415,UL Frequency  825.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 5,UL Channel  20415,UL Frequency  825.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 5,UL Channel  20415,UL Frequency  825.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 5,UL Channel  20635,UL Frequency  847.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 5,UL Channel  20635,UL Frequency  847.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 5,UL Channel  20635,UL Frequency  847.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 5,UL Channel  20635,UL Frequency  847.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 5,UL Channel  20425,UL Frequency  826.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 5,UL Channel  20425,UL Frequency  826.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 5,UL Channel  20425,UL Frequency  826.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 5,UL Channel  20425,UL Frequency  826.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 5,UL Channel  20625,UL Frequency  846.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 5,UL Channel  20625,UL Frequency  846.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 5,UL Channel  20625,UL Frequency  846.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 5,UL Channel  20625,UL Frequency  846.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 5,UL Channel  20450,UL Frequency  829.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 5,UL Channel  20450,UL Frequency  829.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 5,UL Channel  20450,UL Frequency  829.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 5,UL Channel  20450,UL Frequency  829.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 5,UL Channel  20600,UL Frequency  844.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 5,UL Channel  20600,UL Frequency  844.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 5,UL Channel  20600,UL Frequency  844.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 5,UL Channel  20600,UL Frequency  844.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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7.4 LTE BAND 7 
Band 7,UL Channel  20775,UL Frequency  2502.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 7,UL Channel  20775,UL Frequency  2502.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 7,UL Channel  20775,UL Frequency  2502.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 7,UL Channel  20775,UL Frequency  2502.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 



 
                                             

 
Report No.: SER180207605007E-01 

246 / 351 
 

Band 7,UL Channel  21425,UL Frequency  2567.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 7,UL Channel  21425,UL Frequency  2567.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 7,UL Channel  21425,UL Frequency  2567.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 7,UL Channel  21425,UL Frequency  2567.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 7,UL Channel  20800,UL Frequency  2505.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 7,UL Channel  20800,UL Frequency  2505.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 7,UL Channel  20800,UL Frequency  2505.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 7,UL Channel  20800,UL Frequency  2505.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 7,UL Channel  21400,UL Frequency  2565.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 7,UL Channel  21400,UL Frequency  2565.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 7,UL Channel  21400,UL Frequency  2565.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 7,UL Channel  21400,UL Frequency  2565.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 7,UL Channel  20825,UL Frequency  2507.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 7,UL Channel  20825,UL Frequency  2507.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 7,UL Channel  20825,UL Frequency  2507.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 7,UL Channel  20825,UL Frequency  2507.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 


